

Sephardi Union Website Privacy Notice

Privacy Policy

At Sephardi Union, we value your privacy and are committed to protecting any information that you submit to us. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard the information you provide to us.

Information Collection

We may collect personal information from you when you interact with our website, products, or services. This information may include, but is not limited to:

- Name
- Email address
- Mailing address
- Phone number
- Payment information
- Any other information you voluntarily provide to us

Use of Information

We may use the information we collect for the following purposes:

- To provide and maintain our services
- To process transactions
- To communicate with you, including responding to your inquiries and providing customer support
- To send you updates, newsletters, marketing materials, and other information about our products and services
- To improve our website, products, and services
- To comply with legal obligations

Data Security

We take the security of your information seriously and take appropriate measures to protect it from unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction. However, please be aware that no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

Data Sharing

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to third parties without your consent, except as described in this Privacy Policy or as required by law. We may share your information with trusted third-party service providers who assist us in operating our website, conducting our business, or servicing you, as long as those parties agree to keep this information confidential.

Data Retention

We will retain your personal information only for as long as necessary to fulfill the purposes outlined in this Privacy Policy unless a longer retention period is required or permitted by law.

Your Rights

You have the right to access, update, or delete your personal information at any time. You may also have the right to restrict or object to the processing of your personal information and to request the transfer of your data. To exercise any of these rights, please contact us using the contact information provided below.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update or change this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting on this page. We encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically for any updates.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at info@sephardiunion.org.

By using our website, products, or services, you consent to the terms of this Privacy Policy.